GIRLS INVITATIONAL POINTS AFTER 9 EVENTS

Nellie Fox ABC West ABC North Lion Bowl Steel City
1 2 3 4 5

Scratch Events Points Points Points Points Points
Malia Briggs 19 25 0 16 16
Melia Mitskavich 18 21 0 23 22
Arin Ecker 17 17 12 18 0
Emma Fetterman 22 0 0 17
Eleni Feggulis 15 0 20 21
Caitlin Reichert 13 0 14 14
Leyna Kratzer 0 13 0 23
Rayana Gonzalez 11 0 16 0 0
Valleri Addis 11 17 12 0
Lily Watts 12 12 0 15 11
Maribeth Baker 0 0 22 20
Taylor Miller 18 20 0 0
Kamryn Brenneman 0 18 16 13
Rebecca Peracchia 0 0 24 0
Lina Fernandez 19 14 0
Angelia Lubrano 0 0 16
Andria Addis 20 0 0
Madison Brenneman 19 18
Shanna Kimball 0
Brianna Mester
Amelia Lemanowicz
Francesca Kelly
Brenna McTighe
Amina Hall
Jewel Johnson
Madilyn Bogovic
Ally Sipe
Kristen Derr
Emily Smith
Jenna Knight
Alexis Baer
Gabryelle Martin
Jenna Woodcock
Jessica Hollabaugh
Kayla Starr
Morgan Kline
Gabriella Heckman
Alyssa Shoaff
Carly Wireman
Winter Brown
Mackenzie Noble
Sarah Beaudet
Skylar King
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Jordan

Palmyra

E Lincoln  Strike Zone

6 7 8
Points Points Points
17 0 12
0 24 17
20 17 14
26 23 0
21 0 0
15 14 11
24 21 0
0 19 15
14 16 0
0 0 0
0 18 0
0 22 0
0 0 0
23 0 0
0 11 0
25 0 0
18 0 0
0 0 0
0 15 0
19 0 0
0 20 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 13
0 0 0
22 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 16
0 0 0
16 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 13 0
0 0 0
13 0 0
0 0 0
11 0 0
0 0 0
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43 SCR / 58 HDCP

Total

127
125
115
108
95
93
81
80
70
65
60
60
47
47
44
41
38
37
36
34
33
31
29
26
25
22
21
19
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17
16
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16
16
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11
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Handicap

Chloe Craighead
Skylynn Phillippy
Ariel Gilmore

Ella Kreiser

Riley Nahay

Katy Thompson
Kaylee Borne
Alyssa Vulgamott
Izzabella Dixon
Julia Skarbowski
Addison Quattrini
Kaitlyn Knopp
Jordyn lle

Liana Lucchese
Madison Lesher
Maddy Murray
Brailyn Shaffer
Aliyah Dent
Danielle Zeigler
Kamden Hockenbrock
Morgan Traver
Kylie Spencer
Allison Stackewicz
Taylor Mills
Abigail Crumb
Leeta Sherman
Sydnee Kleckner
K'Lee Tempe
Madison Herrold
Emilee Hummel
Lily Hummel

Lyla Elensky
Kayla Lowin

Lily Troutman
Ava Green
Madelynn Trotter
Carrie Forester
Faith Glass

Olivia Stevens
Chelsea Miller
Lacey Slaymaker
Alisha Hess
Kamryn Brenneman
Lilianna Yann
Chloe Smith
Brenna Carruth
Natalie Garganta
Aaliyah Hall
Emalee Kachurka
Brooklyn Thorne
Maggie Lawyer
Briana Palasik
Josselyn Folk
Trista Kocher
Anna Marie Clark
Ava Watson
Kailynn Jones
Paige Aucker

Events
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Nellie Fox ABC West ABC North Lion Bow!

Steel City

1 2 3 4 5
Points Points Points Points Points
14 24 26 24 23
20 26 15 26 20
28 0 29 27 0
27 0 14 28 25
25 15 0 30 19
17 21 22 17 0
16 20 28 12 0
23 0 18 0 0
0 0 27 23 0
0 0 30 18 17
0 0 23 29 11
0 19 16 0 0
0 23 24 15 0
15 0 11 20 13
0 0 0 0 24
11 17 20 0 14
12 0 13 0 0
22 0 0 0 0
0 18 17 13 0
0 12 25 0 0
0 22 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 21
0 0 0 0 22
0 14 19 0 0
18 13 0 0 0
0 0 12 0 0
0 0 0 14 0
0 0 0 21 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
13 16 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 25 0
24 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 22 0
0 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0
0 0 21 0 0
0 0 0 19 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 18
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 15
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 12
0 0 0 11 0
0 11 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

Jordan

Palmyra

E Lincoln  Strike Zone

6 7 8 9
Points Points Points Points
22 28 27 23
18 17 24 18
20 27 23 26
13 15 0 29
17 25 19 0
25 0 13 30
16 19 15 19
23 29 20 16
14 18 22 24
15 12 0 20
11 20 0 0
0 0 26 32
0 13 11 0
0 0 0 27
19 22 21 0
0 21 0 0
12 12 0 25
0 0 12 34
0 11 0 0
0 0 0 21
0 0 0 31
0 0 25 0
26 0 0 0
24 0 0 0
0 0 0 12
0 14 0 0
0 0 0 28
0 23 0 0
0 0 0 15
0 0 0 35
0 0 0 33
0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0
27 0 0 0
0 26 0 0
12 0 14 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 24 0 0
0 0 0 22
0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 18 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 17 0
0 0 0 17
0 0 16 0
0 16 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 14
0 0 0 13
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 11

Total

211
184
180
151
150
145
145
129
128
112
94
93
86
86
86
83
74
68
59
58
53
51
47
46
45
45
40
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